
PRICE LIST & STANDARD EQUIPMENT 

SAXDOR 320 GTO 



Prices are valid from January 1, 2026, to December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, (pre-delivery inspection, and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. (Prices are locked only after confirmed order.€
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Standard equipment
Hull and deck

 Vacum infused hull    


Gelcoat on deck and hull – Pure White RAL 

9010   


Anti-skid finishing on decks and hatches   


Electric opening side terraces with soft deck 

(only terraces)   


Fixed side wings for easy side boarding   


Wet-bar module with glass cover, two 

drawers and 2x cup holders   


Telescopic bathing ladder   


2 x Flush mounted hatches on front dec

Handles and cleats
Integrated handrails on deck   


Handles on Wet-bar   


6x cleats on deck   


Quick fender release system including 

on terrace

Technology
Fixed fuel tank with sensor   


Toilet (manual) with sea water flush and 

black water tank   


Mercury Active-Trim   


Power steering with adjustable steering 

wheel   


Wireless charging and 12V outlets   


Electrically operated technical hatc

Upholstery & Comfort � Front Cabin
Front cabin comfort mattress   


Front cabin comfort seat  


Carpet    


Comfort and reading lights  


LED lighting in the sleeping area and staircase   


Mirro

Upholstery & Comfort - Deck
U pholstery "Marble" Off-white with light 

stitching   


3 x individual seats at drivers row   


Console and seat cover   


Windscreen wiper    


Glass holders on console   


Leather steering whee

Safety
 Bilge pumps, electric (x3) and manual (x1)   


LED Navigation lights on bow and aft (or roof)   


Horn   


Carbon Monoxide Detectors   


Fire extinguisher mounting   


Aft Glass Gates

Additional€
Saxdor document bag   


Customer welcome gift    


Wooden box with gelcoat for small repair

Price with standard equipment: ¬149 000



Engine and boat combination 

SAXDOR 320 GTO with two Mercury engines V6 200 hp ¬149 000

SAXDOR 320 GTO with two Mercury engines V6 225 hp ¬154 000

SAXDOR 320 GTO with two Mercury engines V8 300 hp ¬165 000

Hull gelcoat colors 

White  standard option

Storm Grey ¬3000

Florida Blue ¬3500

Upholstery colors

Marble standard option
Light-grey fabric

Florida Blue ¬2000
Light-blue fabric

Cognac Shot ¬2000
Leather like vinyl

Nougat ¬2000
Fabric vinyl

Honey ¬2000

Engine colors 

Black twin engines standard option

White twin engines ¬3600
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Deck material 

Soft deck flooring ¬5900

Flexiteek flooring ¬10 900

Upholstery & Sunshades    

Front deck sunbed with cup holders including cover ¬1600

Front sunshade for stationary use - Carbon version ¬1400

Sliding second row sofa with cover   ¬6500

Sliding sofa and aft sunpad   ¬14 900
With white GRP (RTM) table & covers.
Cannot be combined with Sliding second row sofa with cover option.



Upgrade for electrical table legs  ¬500
This option only available with Sliding sofa and aft sunpad option.

Flexiteek for the two-sofas option table  ¬1100
This option only available with Sliding sofa and aft sunpad option.

Aft sunshade - Carbon version ¬1300

Canopy ¬2400
This option only available with Sliding sofa and aft sunpad option.

Navigation packages & options

Without navigation displays€ standard option
 No navigation displays or displays for monitoring systems and tanks.

Navigation package ¬6900
1 x Simrad NSS12 Evo3S,(Simrad B60 20 Degree Transducer,(Saxdor User interface with system monitoring,(Mercury integration.






Navigation packages & options

Additional Simrad NSS12 Evo3S chartplotter€ ¬4100
This option only available with Navigation package.

Simrad HALO20+ radar ¬2990
This option only available with Navigation package.

GPS Compass ¬1100
This option only available with Navigation package.

Simrad RS100 VHF-B with bidirectional AIS ¬2300
This option only available with Navigation package.

Night vision camera ¬4900
This option only available with Navigation package.

Boat handling options

Joystick Control (JPO) ¬18 000
Available only with V8 engines.

Advanced JPO package ¬9900
Proportional bow thruster integrated with Mercury JPO.
This package only available with Joystick Control (JPO) option. (Cannot be combined with Bow thruster option.




Trim tabs Lenco Pro Controller Full Auto ¬2700
Traditional flaps

Bow thruster ¬3900
Cannot be combined with Advanced JPO package.

Catapult bow windlass  ¬6900
With 40 m chain, traditional windlass with chain gypsy. 
Only available with Bow thruster option or Advanced JPO package.



Mooring package ¬1200
6x black fenders (ø 15 cm x L 64,5 cm) with covers and lines (6 mm / 1.5 m),  (4x mooring lines (14 mm / 6 m), (Anchor (galvanized 7,5kg) with line (14 mm / 40 m),(Saxdor life jackets (4 pcs).
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Power & Batteries

Shore power system EU 230V ¬3400
Mastervolt charger 35 amp,(Shore power system with intake, galvanic isolator and fuse-box,(Shore power cable 15 meter,(Electric panel for AC and DC in cabin,(Wall sockets.
This package only available with Navigation package.







Shore power system US 120V  ¬3400
Mastervolt charger 35 amp,(Shore power system with intake, galvanic isolator and fuse-box,(Shore power cable 15 meter,(Electric panel for AC and DC in cabin,(Wall sockets.
This package only available with Navigation package.







Lithium Battery Package EU 230V€ ¬12 900
Generator Replacement System,(CombiMaster 24/3000-60-230V Inverter/Charger,(Mastervolt Lithium Battery 6kWh,(230V power outlets.
This package only available with Shore power system package.






Lithium Battery Package US 120V  ¬12 900
Generator Replacement System,(CombiMaster 24/3000-70-120V Inverter/Charger€(Mastervolt Lithium Battery 6kWh.
This package only available with Shore power system package.





Additional lithium 6 kWh battery ¬6900
Only available with Lithium Battery Package.

Solar panel charger system   ¬2200

2 x Optima BT 1000 MCA batteries ¬1480
Start batteries & 1 x MVG Gel 140 ah

1 x Optima BT 1000 MCA battery for bow thruster ¬420
This option only available with Advanced JPO package or Bow thruster option.
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Hot & Cold

Air Conditioning for cabin EU 230V  ¬7000
Air conditioning in sleeping cabin 6k BTU.
This package only available with Shore power system package.(Lithium battery package required for off-grid use. (Cannot be combined with Cold climate package.





Air Conditioning for cabin US 120V ¬7000
Air conditioning in sleeping cabin 6k BTU.
This package only available with Shore power system package.(Lithium battery package required for off-grid use. (Cannot be combined with Cold climate package.





Cold climate package ¬3400
Diesel air heater (2kW) for sleeping cabin,(Diesel tank with deck fill.
This package only available with Shore power system package.




Fresh water & wet-bar equipment

Toilet and fresh water package upgrade ¬4500
Fresh water system,(Electric toilet,(Black water tank,(Macerator,(Deck and bathroom handheld bidet shower.
A navigation package is needed for for tank readings.







Grey water tank  ¬1300
This option only available with Toilet and fresh water package.

Refrigerator in wet bar - port side ¬1650
51 litres, with freezer compartment.

Refrigerator in wet bar - starboard side ¬1750
51 litres, drink model - no freezer.
This option only available with Refrigerator in wet bar - port side option.



Kenyon Electric Stove 230V ¬2200
Cannot be combined with Kenyon Electric Grill 230V option.(This option only available with Shore power system package.(Lithium battery package required for off-grid use. 
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Fresh water & wet-bar equipment

Kenyon Electric Stove 120V ¬2200
Cannot be combined with Kenyon Electric Grill 120V option.(This option only available with Shore power system package.(Lithium battery package required for off-grid use. 



Kenyon Electric Grill 230V ¬2200
Cannot be combined with Kenyon Electric Stove 230V option.(This option only available with Shore power system package.(Lithium battery package required for off-grid use. 



Kenyon Electric Grill 120V ¬2200
Cannot be combined with Kenyon Electric Stove 120V option.(This option only available with Shore power system package.(Lithium battery package required for off-grid use. 



Diesel stove ¬2400
This option only available with Cold climate package.(Cannot be combined with Stove & Grill options.


Audio A navigation package is needed for audio control from helm.

Basic audio package ¬1900
Cannot be combined with Upgrade to advanced audio package.

Upgrade to advanced audio package ¬5500
With an amplifier and 6 speakers + subwoofer.
Cannot be combined with Basic audio package.



Comfort options 

Mattress topper  ¬500
For front cabin and ergonomic mattress base

Water ski pole ¬1100

Full boat cover ¬4500

Curtains in front cabin and mosquito nets ¬950

Deck lights  ¬790

Underwater lights ¬1100


